



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 55997
LOCATION Oakley Ks.
FOREMAN Cory Davis
Walt D.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-4-19		Beougher 13A-36-1329	36	135	29W	Gove
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #			
MAILING ADDRESS			DRIVER			
CITY			TRUCK #			
STATE			DRIVER			
ZIP CODE			TRUCK #			
			DRIVER			

JOB TYPE 2 Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4600 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 4663 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER OV Tool at 2362
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2/12.5 SLURRY VOL 1.42/1.89 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 37.35
 DISPLACEMENT 1131 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting rig up on Duke 2. Run float equipment centralizers on 1-8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20
 Baskets on 8 and 12 before DV Tool and centralizer on same joint finish running casing pump ball
 through circ. for 1 hr. Hook up to pump truck mix 5 BBL H2O 500 gal mud flush 5 BBL water behind
 mix 230 thixoblend III (OWC) with 1150 lbs Kalseal shutdown wash pump + lines release plug and Displace
 113 BBL 50 H2O, 63 mud, final lift 1000, plug land at 4500 release drop dart open DV Tool circ. for
 3 hrs Hook up to pump truck mix 450 sks 60/40 Pazmix 8% gel 1/4 # Plo shutdown
 wash up pump + lines release plug Displace 56 BBL H2O re 500# Lardal Plus - Comment
 20 SKs in MH ~~30 SKs in MH~~ Did Circ, but lost returns
 30 SKs in Riff
 Thank You Walt Displacing Plug
 Cory + crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0453	1	PUMP CHARGE	2,800.00	2,800.00
CE0002	30	MILEAGE	7.15	214.50
CE0710	32.31	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.75	1,696.20
CC5862	230 sks	Thixoblend III	26.00	5,980.00
CC6077	1150 #	Kalseal	0.50	575.00
CC5831	500 SKS	light weight blend VII	17.50	8,750.00
CC6075	125 #	Flo Seal	3.00	375.00
CC6125	500 gal	Mud Flush	0.65	325.00
CP8485	1	Float Shoe AFU	585.00	585.00
CP8254	1	Latchdown Plug Asse.	400.00	400.00
CP8801	1	DV Tool	5,970.00	5,970.00
CP8556	15	Centralizers	81.00	1,215.00
CP8629	2	Baskets	385.00	770.00
			Subtotal	29,655.70
			25% Disc.	7,413.93
			Subtotal	22,241.77
			SALES TAX	
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	

AUTHORIZATION Adam D. Blum TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.